11/26/2019

Institute ID: IR-C-C-16859
Institute Name: Bhandarkr's Arts & Science College, Kundapura-576201

r— Awards Details

1.How many faculty member of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from central government agencies in the previous
academic year (2018-19). 1
Name of the Central
government .
Name of Name of the agency/international Address qf .the Contact Email ID of the Yea'r .Of . Contact no. Is it .
S.No. the : Agency giving receiving Email ID of the faculty of the  Fellowship®
Award agencies from where Agency
Faculty award award faculty (Yes/No)
award has been
received
REKA MALLIKA  KANNADA SanADA
1 DATTHI SAHITHYA kannadaparishattu@gmail.com 2018 rekha.bannady@basck.org 9449257263 No
G PRASHASTHI PARISHATH PARISHATH,
BENGALURU
2.How many students of your institution have won international awards in the previous academic year (2018-19). 0
Faculty Details
Currently
. . . . Experience Ii iated working Joining Leaving  Association
Srno Name Age Designation Gender | Qualification (In Months) ssociate with Date Date type
Last Year N
institution?
Dean /
Principal /
N P NARAYANA . 02-08-
1 SHETTY 56 D}rector / Male Ph.D 382 Yes Yes 5010 --- Regular
Vice
Chancellor
Assistant M.Sc. 01-07- Adhoc /
2 G HEENA KAUSER 28 Professor Female (Biochemistry) 36 Yes Yes 2016 - Contractual
Assistant 01-07- Adhoc /
3 ARCHANA ARAVIND 35 Professor Female MBA 132 Yes Yes 5008 --- Contractual
4 NISHA M 51 Associate g le M.Sc 270 Yes Yes 01-12- Regular
Professor o 2007 - su
Assistant 01-06- Adhoc /
5 ANNAPPA D 33 Professor Male M.COM 50 Yes Yes 5015 - Contractual
DIVYA MARITA Assistant 07-07- Adhoc /
6 FERNANDES 27 Professor |fomale | M.COM 60 Yes Yes 2014 Contractual
Assistant 01-07- Adhoc /
7 MAMATHA 42 Professor Female M.COM 156 Yes Yes 5006 - Contractual
Associate 20-08- 31-08-
8 RAGHUVEER Y S 59 Professor Male M.COM 393 Yes No 1986 2019 Regular
Assistant MTech(Printing 01-06- Adhoc /
0 GANESH K 40 Professor Male Technology) 180 Yes Yes 2004 - Contractual
RAMACHANDRA Assistant 01-04- Adhoc /
10 ACHARI 42 Professor Male MCA 132 Yes Yes 2008 - Contractual
Assistant 01-07- Adhoc /
11 CHAYA KHARVI 32 Professor Female B.E 36 Yes Yes 5016 - Contractual
Assistant M.A. 16-06- 30-06- Adhoc /
12 MAMATHA K 34 Professor Female (Economics) 60 Yes No 2014 2019 Contractual
Assistant . 05-06-
13 N S MEENAKSHI 54 Professor Female M. Phil 250 Yes Yes 1998 --- Regular
Associate . 05-06-
14 GOPAL K 53 Professor Male M.A.(History) 250 Yes Yes 1998 --- Regular
Associate 05-06-
15 ARUN KUMAR S R 55 Professor Male Ph.D 250 Yes Yes 1998 --- Regular
Assistant 11-06- Adhoc /
16 ADARSHA 31 Professor Male M.Sc. 60 Yes Yes 2014 --- Contractual
Assistant M.A.(Political 01-01-
17 SHUBHAKARACHARY 52 Professor Male Science) 166 Yes Yes 2005 --- Regular
Associate 28-08-
18 VIJAYA KUMARKM 50 Male Ph.D 154 Yes Yes - Regular
Professor 2006
GURUDAS VITTAL 15-06- Adhoc /
19 PRABHU 26 Lecturer Male MBA 36 Yes Yes 2017 - Contractual
02-07- 30-06- Adhoc /
20 SANGEETHA 28 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 11 Yes No 2018 2019 Contractual
Assistant M.Sc. 02-07- Adhoc /
21 VIDYARANI 36 Professor Female (Biochemistry) 83 Yes Yes 2012 - Contractual
2 ANJANKUMARAL 34 Assistant -yl M.COM 107 Yes Yes 01-07- | Adhoc/
Professor 2010 Contractual
23 JYOTHI M ALPHONSO 48 Assistant [po ol MLSe. 136 Yes Yes or-12- . Regular

1/4



11/26/2019

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

SHALINI
ARUN A S

SANJAYA KINI

AMAR MICHAEL
SEQUEIRA

VINAYANAND NAIK

AISHWARYA
LAKSHMI

JEWILA RODRIGUES
SHARAN S J
PRAFULLA B
REKHA G
SHASHIKALA
SOWMYA H
RASHMI C GANIGA
CHAITHRA
YASHAVANTHI K
VINAYALAKSHMI
NATARAIM B
Mothi Bai K S
SHYAMALA

SUMA GR

SHWETHA B

RAMESH M
CHIMBALKAR

SATHYANARAYANA
AKSHATHA K

GANESH KUMAR

RITHIN KUMAR
SHETTY

AMRATHA C

KRISHNA

VIJAYALAKSHMI N
SHETTY

SWATHI KARANTH

HAYAVADANA S
UPADHYA

ROHINI H B

KAVYA

SUMALATHA NAIK
RANIJITH KUMAR

40

34

28

30

40

25

27

36

51

57

29

26

31

26

50

29

56

59

24

39

33

60

51

25

25

29

27

37

44

26

60

32

29

39

36

Proressor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Associate
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Associate
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

M.Sec.
M.COM
M.COM
M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A.
(Economics)

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.
M.Sc.
M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.A.
(Sociology)

Ph.D
M.A
M.Sec.
M.Sc.
M.Sec.
Ph.D
M.Sec.
M.COM
M.COM
M.COM
M.Sec.
M.Tech
M. Phil
M.Sc.
Ph.D

M.A

M.A

M.A

191

118

60

48

138

22

107

119

430

47

34

106

35

154

250

250

154

58

406

250

35

12

59

31

165

168

36

394

72

48

167

71

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

AUV}

08-07-
2003

01-09-
2009

07-07-
2014

01-07-
2015

01-01-
2008

02-06-
2017

01-05-
2015

01-07-
2010

01-07-
2009

25-07-
1983

06-07-
2015

01-06-
2016

01-06-
2010

01-07-
2016

24-07-
2006

01-07-
2015

05-06-
1998

05-06-
1998

25-06-
2018

01-06-
2006

16-06-
2014

20-12-
1985

05-06-
1998

22-08-
2016

17-07-
2017

07-07-
2014

19-12-
2016

01-10-
2005

01-07-
2005

06-06-
2016

14-08-
1986

01-06-
2013

01-06-
2015

01-07-
2005

01-08-

31-10-
2018

31-07-
2019

31-10-
2018

31-05-
2019

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Visiting
2/4



11/26/2019

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

SHELLY

SANDHYA GK

D RAMANANDA
SHRUTHI K
SAVITHA K
RAMACHANDRA
SWAPNA

VIDYA BHAT
MUKUNDA
KAVYA
Durgaprasad Mayya

GAYATHRI PAI

PRASHANTH S
HEGDE

PAVANA M N

ANNAPPA POOJARI

M V NARAYANA
SWAMY

OMSHREE
UJWALA SHETTY
GIRIRA]J

SANDESH A

RAJENDRA
HOBLIDAR

MANJUNATHA

PRAVEEN

SHAILA
RAMACHANDRA

SNEHA S
P GANAPATHI BHAT
RAJANI P SHETTY

LALITHA DEVI B

SHASHIKANTH
HATHWAR

HARSHITA

GAYATHRI S
SUVARNA

KIRAN HANDE H
MANASA SHETTY
PRABHASHREE
RAJANI MATHEW

ASHWINI N

57

60

26

25

57

30

27

26

26

26

48

32

28

28

65

31

39

36

26

30

31

36

37

44

58

30

55

48

29

30

54

28

27

35

29

Proressor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.Sec.
Ph.D
M.Sec.
M.A
M.A
M.Sc.
M.Sec.
M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A.
(Economics)

M.Sec.
MBA
M.Sec.
M.COM
Ph.D
M.COM
M.COM
M.Sc.
B.E

MCA

M.A.
(Economics)

M.A

M.A
M.A.(History)
M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sec.

M. Phil

M.A.(Political
Science)

M.A

M.Sec.
M.Sc.
M.Sec.
M.Sc.

M.A

142

430

46

35

250

96

31

18

23

172

119

49

54

51

95

28

140

50

37

37

116

36

170

250

38

322

166

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

ZU13 2019

01-02-
2007

07-11- 31-07-
1983 2019

01-06-
2015

01-07-
2016

05-06-
1998

08-08-
2011

23-07- 31-03-
2016 2019

01-01-
2018

19-06-
2018

19-06-
2017

01-01-
2005

01-09-
2009

09-06-
2015

16-01-
2015

01-03- 30-06-
2014 2019

01-09-
2011

19-01- 30-06-
2017 2019

05-11-
2007

01-06-
2015

01-07-
2016

01-06-
2016

01-12-
2009

01-07-
2016

01-06-
2005

17-09-
1998

01-06-
2016

29-01-
1992

01-01-
2005

01-06-
2015

05-06-
2013

01-03-
2011

01-06-
2015

19-06-
2018

01-01- 30-06-
2018 2019

13-12-

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Visiting
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Visiting
3/4



11/26/2019

94

95

96

97

ASHWINI RAMA
DEVADIGA

LAVITA PINTO

SUMA

ASHWINI POOJARY

24

25

24

22

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.COM 12
M.'Sc. ' 37
(Biochemistry)
M.COM 7
M.A 24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2U1/
12-07-
2018
01-07-
2016
20-12-
2018
01-06-
2017

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Visiting

4/4



