Institute Name: Bhandarkr's Arts & Science College, Kundapura-576201

-Awards Details-

1. How many faculty member of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from central government agencies in the previous academic year (2018-19). 1

S.I	No.	Name of the Faculty		Address of the Agency giving award		Year of receiving award	Email ID of the faculty	Contact no. of the faculty	Is it Fellowship? (Yes/No)
1		REKHA G	KANNADA SAHITHYA	KANNADA SAHITHYA PARISHATH, BENGALURU	kannadaparishattu@gmail.com	2018	rekha.bannady@basck.org	9449257263	No

2. How many students of your institution have won international awards in the previous academic year (2018-19). Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	N P NARAYANA SHETTY	56	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	382	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2010		Regular
2	G HEENA KAUSER	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc. (Biochemistry)	36	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
3	ARCHANA ARAVIND	35	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	132	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2008		Adhoc / Contractual
4	NISHA M	51	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	270	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2007		Regular
5	ANNAPPA D	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	50	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
6	DIVYA MARITA FERNANDES	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	60	Yes	Yes	07-07- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
7	МАМАТНА	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	156	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2006		Adhoc / Contractual
8	RAGHUVEER Y S	59	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	393	Yes	No	20-08- 1986	31-08- 2019	Regular
9	GANESH K	40	Assistant Professor	Male	MTech(Printing Technology)	180	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2004		Adhoc / Contractual
10	RAMACHANDRA ACHARI	42	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	132	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2008		Adhoc / Contractual
11	CHAYA KHARVI	32	Assistant Professor	Female	B.E	36	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
12	МАМАТНА К	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A. (Economics)	60	Yes	No	16-06- 2014	30-06- 2019	Adhoc / Contractual
13	N S MEENAKSHI	54	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	250	Yes	Yes	05-06- 1998		Regular
14	GOPAL K	53	Associate Professor	Male	M.A.(History)	250	Yes	Yes	05-06- 1998		Regular
15	ARUN KUMAR S R	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	250	Yes	Yes	05-06- 1998		Regular
16	ADARSHA	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	60	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
17	SHUBHAKARACHARY	52	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(Political Science)	166	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2005		Regular
18	VIJAYA KUMAR K M	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	154	Yes	Yes	28-08- 2006		Regular
19	GURUDAS VITTAL PRABHU	26	Lecturer	Male	MBA	36	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
20	SANGEETHA	28	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	11	Yes	No	02-07- 2018	30-06- 2019	Adhoc / Contractual
21	VIDYARANI	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc. (Biochemistry)	83	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2012		Adhoc / Contractual
22	ANJAN KUMAR A L	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	107	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2010		Adhoc / Contractual
23	JYOTHI M ALPHONSO	48	Assistant	Female	M.Sc.	136	Yes	Yes	01-12-		Regular

			Protessor						2007		_ ~
24	SHALINI	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	191	Yes	Yes	08-07- 2003		Adhoc / Contractual
25	ARUN A S	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	118	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2009		Adhoc / Contractual
26	SANJAYA KINI	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	60	Yes	No	07-07- 2014	31-10- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual
27	AMAR MICHAEL SEQUEIRA	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	48	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
28	VINAYANAND NAIK	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	138	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2008		Adhoc / Contractual
29	AISHWARYA LAKSHMI	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A. (Economics)	22	Yes	Yes	02-06- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
30	JEWILA RODRIGUES	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	44	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
31	SHARAN S J	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	107	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2010		Adhoc / Contractual
32	PRAFULLA B	51	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	119	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009		Adhoc / Contractual
33	REKHA G	57	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	430	Yes	Yes	25-07- 1983		Regular
34	SHASHIKALA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	47	Yes	Yes	06-07- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
35	SOWMYA H	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	34	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
36	RASHMI C GANIGA	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	106	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2010		Adhoc / Contractual
37	CHAITHRA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	35	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
38	YASHAVANTHI K	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	154	Yes	Yes	24-07- 2006		Regular
39	VINAYALAKSHMI	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A. (Sociology)	47	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
40	NATARAJ M B	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	250	Yes	Yes	05-06- 1998		Regular
41	Mothi Bai K S	59	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	250	No	Yes	05-06- 1998		Regular
42	SHYAMALA	24	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	11	Yes	Yes	25-06- 2018		Adhoc / Contractual
43	SUMA G R	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	154	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2006		Adhoc / Contractual
44	SHWETHA B	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	58	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
45	RAMESH M CHIMBALKAR	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	406	Yes	No	20-12- 1985	31-07- 2019	Regular
46	SATHYANARAYANA	51	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	250	Yes	Yes	05-06- 1998		Regular
47	AKSHATHA K	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	35	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
48	GANESH KUMAR	25	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	12	Yes	No	17-07- 2017	31-10- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual
49	RITHIN KUMAR SHETTY	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	59	Yes	Yes	07-07- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
50	AMRATHA C	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	31	Yes	Yes	19-12- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
51	KRISHNA	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	165	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2005		Adhoc / Contractual
52	VIJAYALAKSHMI N SHETTY	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	168	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2005		Adhoc / Contractual
53	SWATHI KARANTH	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	36	Yes	Yes	06-06- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
54	HAYAVADANA S UPADHYA	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	394	Yes	No	14-08- 1986	31-05- 2019	Regular
55	ROHINI H B	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	72	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2013		Adhoc / Contractual
56	KAVYA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	48	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
57	SUMALATHA NAIK	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	167	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2005		Adhoc / Contractual
58	RANJITH KUMAR	36	Assistant	Male	M.A	71	Yes	No	01-08-	30-06-	Visiting

	SHETTY		Protessor						2013	2019	-
59	SANDHYA G K	57	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	142	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2007		Regular
60	D RAMANANDA	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	430	Yes	No	07-11- 1983	31-07- 2019	Regular
61	SHRUTHI K	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	46	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
62	SAVITHA K	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	35	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
63	RAMACHANDRA	57	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	250	Yes	Yes	05-06- 1998		Regular
64	SWAPNA	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	96	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2011		Adhoc / Contractual
65	VIDYA BHAT	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	31	Yes	No	23-07- 2016	31-03- 2019	Adhoc / Contractual
66	MUKUNDA	26	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	18	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2018		Adhoc / Contractual
67	KAVYA	26	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	13	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2018		Adhoc / Contractual
68	Durgaprasad Mayya	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A. (Economics)	23	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
69	GAYATHRI PAI	48	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	172	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2005		Regular
70	PRASHANTH S HEGDE	32	Associate Professor	Male	MBA	119	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2009		Adhoc / Contractual
71	PAVANA M N	28	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	49	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
72	ANNAPPA POOJARI	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	54	Yes	Yes	16-01- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
73	M V NARAYANA SWAMY	65	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	51	Yes	No	01-03- 2014	30-06- 2019	Adhoc / Contractual
74	OMSHREE	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	95	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2011		Adhoc / Contractual
75	UJWALA SHETTY	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	28	Yes	No	19-01- 2017	30-06- 2019	Visiting
76	GIRIRAJ	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	140	Yes	Yes	05-11- 2007		Adhoc / Contractual
77	SANDESH A	26	Assistant Professor	Male	B.E	50	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
78	RAJENDRA HOBLIDAR	30	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	37	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
79	MANJUNATHA	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A. (Economics)	37	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
80	PRAVEEN	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	116	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2009		Adhoc / Contractual
81	SHAILA RAMACHANDRA	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	36	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
82	SNEHA S	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(History)	170	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2005		Adhoc / Contractual
83	P GANAPATHI BHAT	58	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	250	Yes	Yes	17-09- 1998		Regular
84	RAJANI P SHETTY	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	38	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
85	LALITHA DEVI B	55	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	322	Yes	Yes	29-01- 1992		Regular
86	SHASHIKANTH HATHWAR	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	166	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2005		Regular
87	HARSHITA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Political Science)	50	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
88	GAYATHRI S SUVARNA	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	74	Yes	Yes	05-06- 2013		Adhoc / Contractual
89	KIRAN HANDE H	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	94	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2011		Regular
90	MANASA SHETTY	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	50	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
91	PRABHASHREE	27	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	13	No	Yes	19-06- 2018		Adhoc / Contractual
92	RAJANI MATHEW	35	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	17	Yes	No	01-01- 2018	30-06- 2019	Adhoc / Contractual
93	ASHWINI N	29	Lecturer	Female	M.A	19	Yes	Yes	13-12-		Visiting

11/26/2019

									201/	
94	ASHWINI RAMA DEVADIGA	24	Lecturer	Female	M.COM	12	No	Yes	12-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
95	LAVITA PINTO	25	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc. (Biochemistry)	37	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
96	SUMA	24	Lecturer	Female	M.COM	7	Yes	Yes	20-12- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
97	ASHWINI POOJARY	22	Lecturer	Female	M.A	24	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	 Visiting